R-15-21 RESOLUTION APPOINTING COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT REPRESENTATIVES

BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Highlands that Mayor Frank Nolan be appointed Community Development Representative for the Borough of Highlands for a one year term to expire December 31, 2015.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that Tim Hill, Administrator be appointed Alternate Community Development Representative for the Borough of Highlands for a one year term to expire on December 31, 2015.

	INTRODUCED	SECONDED	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
CARD			X			
KANE			X			
REDMOND			X			
RYAN		X	X			
NOLAN	X		X			
ON CONSENT	AGEN	DA	YI	ES 2	x NO)

CAROLYN CUMMINS, BOROUGH CLERK

I, ______, Clerk/Deputy Clerk, do hereby certify this to be a true copy of the Resolution adopted by the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands on January 7, 2014.